THREE-BALL GOOSENECK TUB-WALL-MOUNT FAUCET

SKU: 900491
Code: SH329402, SH329403, SH329401

FEATURES
Installation Type: Tub Wall Mount
Features: Gooseneck
Design: Traditional
Width: 7-7/8"
Height: 12"
Faucet Centers: 3-3/8"
Handle Type: Lever
Diverter Included: No
Height To Spout: 5-3/8"
Spout Reach: 7-5/8"
Hot and Cold Indicators: Yes
Handle Material: Porcelain
Max. Deck Thickness: 1/2"
Tub Faucet Material: Metal
Spout Width: 1/2"
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THREE-BALL GOOSENECK TUB-WALL-MOUNT
FAUCET

SKU: 900491

7-7/8" (200 mm)

9-1/2" (241 mm) 7-5/8" (194 mm)

3/4" (19 mm)
Connections
12"

(305 mm)

5-3/8"
(137 mm)

2-1/2"
(64 mm)

1/2"
(13 mm) Max

! 3-3/8" (86 mm) !

All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.
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